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The place from Hackensack offers 44 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.1.
Carvel has garnered a loyal following thanks to its delicious ice cream and beautiful custom cakes. Even skeptics
are won over by the delightful flavors, though some note the ice cream leans towards sweetness. The friendly,
attentive staff enhance the overall experience, helping customers navigate through their menu and
accommodate special requests, such as allergen concerns and last-minute cake orders. The shop, despite its
somewhat dated decor, remains clean and inviting. With unique offerings like Fudgey the Whale and custom
designs that wow, Carvel emerges as a beloved local gem, making memorable celebrations even sweeter.
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Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES $5.9

Special Cakes

FOOTBALL CAKE $31.2

Dessert Packs
BROWN BONNET (4-PACK) $13.2

Ice Cream, Sorbet And
Sherbet

SORBET SCOOPED (VEGAN DAIRY-

FREE DESSERT) $5.1

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

Candles & Toppings

NUMBERED CANDLES $2.5

Ice Cream Celebration
Cakes

COOKIE PUSS CAKE $34.8

FUDGIE THE WHALE CAKE

Celebration Cakes

ROUND ICE CREAM
CELEBRATION CAKE

SHEET ICE CREAM CELEBRATION

CAKE

SQUARE ICE CREAM
CELEBRATION CAKE

Desserts

DELUXE FLYING SAUCERS
(INDIVIDUAL)

FLYING SAUCERS (INDIVIDUAL)
DELUXE FLYING SAUCERS (6-

PACK)
FLYING SAUCERS (6-PACK)

Sundae Dashers

HEATH SUNDAE DASHER

FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE
DASHER

BANANAS FOSTER SUNDAE
DASHER

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
SUNDAE DASHER

Dessert

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM
WAFFLE

PANCAKE

CREPES

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

Popular Items

SCOOPED ICE CREAM

$16.8

$42.0

$18.0

$1.8
$2.8
$13.2

$11.8

$6.8

$6.8

$6.8

$6.8

$5.1

$6.0

$5.1
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CARVELANCHE $6.3 SOFT SERVE: BROOKIE, BROWNIE
, BATTER, OR CHOCOLATE CHIP $5.1
REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER $6.8 COOKIE DOUGH
SUNDAE DASHER
BROWNIE BATTER SUNDAE
MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP SUNDAE DASHER $6.8
$6.8
DASHER
SCOOPED: BROOKIE $5.1
OREO COOKIE SUNDAE DASHER  $6.8
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH ¢ o
.. . BROOKIE SUNDAE DASHER $6.8
Limited Time Offer CRUNCHIES SOFT SERVE VANILLA . ,
Pi CUP OF CRUNCHIES $6.0 ICE CREAM '
y SHAKES: BROWNIE VANILLA CRUNCHIES SUNDAE
: $6.8
BATTER OR $5.9 DASHER
gggﬁ%égfjg:"’ STRAWBERRY CRUNCHIES 56.8
SUNDAE DASHER '
CHOCOLATE CRUNCHIES SUNDAE ¢ o
DASHER '
240 S Summit Ave, Hackensack, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 09:00 -22:00

Tuesday 09:00 -22:00
Wednesday 09:00 -22:00
Thursday 09:00 -22:00
Friday 09:00 -22:00
Made with Menu Saturday 09:00 -22:00
Sunday 09:00 -22:00
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