



Carvel Menu

https://menuweb.menu 240 S Summit Ave, Hackensack, United States +12014894488 - http://www.carvel.com

The place from Hackensack offers **44** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$10.1. Carvel has garnered a loyal following thanks to its delicious ice cream and beautiful custom cakes. Even skeptics are won over by the delightful flavors, though some note the ice cream leans towards sweetness. The friendly, attentive staff enhance the overall experience, helping customers navigate through their menu and accommodate special requests, such as allergen concerns and last-minute cake orders. The shop, despite its somewhat dated decor, remains clean and inviting. With unique offerings like Fudgey the Whale and custom designs that wow, Carvel emerges as a beloved local gem, making memorable celebrations even sweeter.

Carvel Menu

COOKIE PUSS CAKE



			1			
Ice Cream*		FUDGIE THE WHALE CAKE	\$30.0			
SUNDAE		Celebration Cakes				
Toppings TOPPINGS		ROUND ICE CREAM CELEBRATION CAKE	\$16.8			
		SHEET ICE CREAM CELEBRATION CAKE	\$42.0			
Milkshakes		SQUARE ICE CREAM	\$18.0			
MILK SHAKES	\$5.9	CELEBRATION CAKE				
Special Cakes		Desserts				
FOOTBALL CAKE	\$31.2	DELUXE FLYING SAUCERS (INDIVIDUAL)	\$1.8			
Dessert Packs		FLYING SAUCERS (INDIVIDUAL)	\$2.8			
BROWN BONNET (4-PACK)	\$13.2	DELUXE FLYING SAUCERS (6-PACK)	\$13.2			
Ica Croom Sarbot And	ı	FLYING SAUCERS (6-PACK)	\$11.8			
Ice Cream, Sorbet And		Cundos Dosboro				
Sherbet		Sundae Dashers				
SORBET SCOOPED (VEGAN DAIRY-FREE DESSERT)	\$5.1	HEATH SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8			
FREE DESSERT)		FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8			
Ingredients Used		BANANAS FOSTER SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8			
		STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8			
These Types Of Dishes						
Are Being Served		Dessert				
ICE CREAM		SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM	\$5.1			
Oandlas O Tannings		WAFFLE				
Candles & Toppings		PANCAKE				
NUMBERED CANDLES	\$2.5	CREPES				
Ice Cream Celebration	1	ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$6.0			
Cakes		Popular Items				

\$34.8

SCOOPED ICE CREAM

\$5.1

Carvel Menu



CARVELA	NCHE	\$6.3	SOFT SERVE: BROOKIE, BROWNIE	
REESE'S F	PEANUT BUTTER	\$6.8	BATTER, OR CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH	\$5.1
	COLATE CHIP SUNDAE	\$6.8	BROWNIE BATTER SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8
OREO CO	OKIE SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8	SCOOPED: BROOKIE	\$5.1
ICE CREA		\$7.8	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8
Limited Time Offer			BROOKIE SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8
CUP OF CRUNCHIES SHAKES: BROWNIE BATTER OR CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH	\$6.0	CRUNCHIES SOFT SERVE VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$6.1	
		φο.υ	VANILLA CRUNCHIES SUNDAE	
	\$5.9	DASHER	\$6.8	
		STRAWBERRY CRUNCHIES SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8	
			CHOCOLATE CRUNCHIES SUNDAE DASHER	\$6.8

Carvel

240 S Summit Ave, Hackensack, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00 -22:00 Tuesday 09:00 -22:00 Wednesday 09:00 -22:00 Thursday 09:00 -22:00 Friday 09:00 -22:00 Saturday 09:00 -22:00 Sunday 09:00 -22:00

Made with Menu